

Rohini & Ors. v. Ravi Shankar
CMPMO No.389 of 2025

14.07.2025 Present: Mr. Rohan Thakur, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioners.

As prayed for, list on 16.07.2025.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 14, 2025
(*Vinod*)